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All Ireland series 2018 day 2

Ireland Archery Ireland (AIS1802)
National sports campus Dublin, 04-29-2018

29 Apr 2018, Sunday

09:00-09:40
09:40-10:00
10:00-11:30
11:30-13:00

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00
16:00-16:30

00:40
00:20
01:30
01:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30
00:30

Schedule

All Ireland Series 2018 day 2
Registration & Equipment Inspection
Practice

Qualification distance 1

Qualification distance 2

Individual Matches

1/16: RM

Quarter Finals: RCW

Semi Finals: RCM, CCM

Final: Compound Junior Men

1/8: RM, CM

Semi Finals: RCW

Bronze: Compound Cadet Men

Final: RJW, RCM, CCM

Quarter Finals: RM, RW, RIM, RMM, CM, CW, CMM
Bronze: Recurve Cadet Women

Final: Recurve Cadet Women

Semi Finals: RM, RW, RJM, RMM, CM, CW, CMM
Bronze: RM, RW, RJM, RMM, CM, CW, CMM
Final: RM, RW, RIM, RMM, CM, CW, CMM
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